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@ g’ 94.77 1000 107.660.313 033 00 0.0 0.0 0.947 43 D D65 9A.77 IOUD 107.66 0.313 0.33 0. >
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am 380_5209.97 11.83 62.54 0.118 0.14 -5.08 -55.0455.28 0.842 -2.114 264 205 08| 380_5209.97 11.83 6254 0.118 0.14 -27.72-55.0461.63 -0.375-2.114 243 205 808| C:C
=9 AO0 110.75100.0 33.88 0.452 0.408 0.0 0.0 0.0 1.107 -0.135 0 AO0 110.75100.0 33.88 0.452 0.408 0.0 0 0.689 -0.135 0 g:
38 520 77010556 91.88 0.67 0532 0.463 949 3045 319 1148 -0002 72 582 208 520 770 10556 91.88 0.67 0532 0.463 2088 3045 3693 0.779 -0.002 55 882 208 Q
D@ [380520518 811 332 0111 0174 -9.48 ~3045319 0639 -1637 252 208 482 [380520518 811 332 0111 0.174 -20.87-30.4536.92 -0.34 -1637 235 U8 a2 D o
S ®  |E0 100031000 100.180.333 0.333 0.0 00 00 £00  10003100.0 100.180.333 0333 00 00 00 0486 -04 0 29
=3 520_77083.76 84.99 0.89 0.493 05 -3.11 84.25 84.31 0.985 -0.004 92 &6 w2 520_770 83.76 84.99 0.89 0.493 0.5 33.42 84.25 90.64 0.644 -0.004 68 4&U6 12| N
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X 3807520 1626 150 99.29 0.124 0114 311 -84.2584.31 1.082 -2.646 272 492 806 (3805201626 150 99.29 0124 0.114 -33.4 -842590.63 -0.403-2.646 248 482 o @
=X |co0 9737 1000 11653031 0318 00 00 00 0973 ~0466 0 C00  97.37 1000 11653031 0318 0.0 00 00 0436 -0.466 0 <
=g 520 7707861 830 0.8/ 0483 051 ~-549 9584 960 0946 -0.004 93 405 2| |520 7707861 830 087 0483 051 364 9584 102520612 -0.004 69 &5 w2 9O
2 o 380_520 18.75 16.99 115.650.123 0.112 549 -958496.0 1102 -2.721 273 482 805 380_520 18.75 16.99 115.650.123 0.112 -36.37-95.84102.51 -0.419-2.721 249 42 B | S ’IA
gﬂ) POO 102.34100.0 80.59 0.361 0.353 0.0 0.0 0.0 1023 -0.322 0 P00 102.34100.0 80.59 0.361 0.353 0.0 00 00 0.539 -0.322 0 QU
520 77089.38 86.87 083 0504 049 12  69.17 6918 1028 -0.003 89 408 13| |520_77089.38 86.87 083 0504 049 3055 69.17 7562 068 -0.003 66  4&U8 w3 06
== 380520 12.96 1312 79.75 0122 0.124 -12 -69.1769.18 0.986 -2.429 269 483 808| (3800520 12.96 1312 79.75 0122 0.124 -30.54-69.1775.61 -0.39 -2.429 246 4B3 88 S.C
T & |Quo 9773 1000 110720307 0315 0.0 00 00 0.976 -0.478 0 QU0 97.73 100.0 119.720.307 0315 0.0 00 00 0434 -0.478 0 22
U-m 520_77078.16 83.11 0.94 0481 0.512 -7.63 98.56 98.86 0.94 -0.004 94 &05 g1 520_77078.16 83.11 0.94 048l 0512 3579 98.56 104.860.606 -0.004 70 805 291 IO
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20 D65 9477 100.0 107.660313 033 00 0. 0 0947 -043 0 D65 9477 1000 107.660313 033 00 00 00 04 =
o C 475_57520.5 59.59 22.34 0.2 0.581 -89.9141.81 99.16 0343 -U 149 155 888 518 475_57520.5 59.59 22.34 0.2 0.581 -56.6741.81 70.43 005 —U 149 143 238 5184 -
SO  |5754757427 40.4 8532 0371 0202 89.83 -418199.14 1837 -0.844 335 518c 228 5754757427 404 8532 0371 0202 56.65 -41.8170.41 0.991 -0.844 323 518c a8 ;<|
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£9 DSO 9658 99.99 8059 0.348 036 00 00 00 0965 -0.322 0 DSO 9658 99.99 80.59 0.348 0.36 00 00 00 0491 -0.322 0 3
T @  |4755752002 56.98 18.78 0.209 0.594 -87.4827.13 9159 0351 -0.131 162 98 516( 4755752002 56.98 18.78 0.209 0594 -60.9327.13 66.7 0.063 -0.131 155 886 516/ ~
§C 575_47576.55 43.01 61.8 0.422 0.237 87.46 -27.1391.57 1778 -0.574 342 516c B336| 575_47576.55 43.01 61.8 0.422 0.237 60.91 -27.1366.68 1.058 -0.574 335 S516c B36| -U
_03 P40 101.4899.99 63.36 0.383 0.377 0.0 0.0 0.0 1014 -0.253 0 P40 101.48 99. 63.36 0.383 0.377 0.0 00 00 0.561 -0.253 0 (2]
QI  |47557519.18 5302 152 0219 0606 -86.5218.33 8845 0.361 -0.114 168 385 515¢ 4755751918 5302 152 0219 0606 -638618.33 66.46 0.079 -0.114 163 385 5154
= 575_47582.20 46.97 4815 0.463 0264 865 -18.3888.43 1751 -0.41 347 515¢ B85 (5754758229 4697 48.15 0.463 0.264 63.85 -18.3866.45 1105 -0.41 343 5l5c 285
== a0 110751000 3388 0452 0408 00 00 00 1107 -0.135 0 A0 110.75100.0 33.88 0.452 0.408 0.0 0.0 0.0  0.689 -0.135 0 =
; 475_575 17.67 46.22 10.03 0.239 0.625 -83.795.62 83.98 0.382 -0.086 176 8I3 5134 475_57517.67 46.22 10.03 0.239 0.625 -67.065.62 67.3 0.108 -0.086 175 8I3 513 Cc
o 5754759308 5377 2384 0545 0314 8378 -562 8397 1.73 -0177 356 513c 513 [575.4759308 5377 2384 0545 0.314 67.05 -5.62 67.29 1187 -0.177 355 513c 513 @
% £00  100.03100.0 100.180.333 0333 00 00 00 -04 0 100.03100.0 100.180333 0333 00 00 _ 00 86 -04 0 k<
S 475 57519.68 56.25 19.59 0206 0.588 -91.4536.76 98.56 0.349 -0.139 158 5184 475 5751968 56.25 1950 0.206 0588 -60.1 36.76 7045 0.059 -0.139 148 388 518 >
o 575_47580.35 43.74 80.58 0.392 0.213 91.42 -36.7698.53 1.836 -0.736 338 S5I8c 88| 575_47580.35 43.74 80.58 0.392 0.213 60.08 -36.7670.44 1.036 -0.736 328 S18c 838 FD’
@ C00 97.37 100.0 116.530.31 0.318 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.973 -0.466 0 Coo 97.37 100.0 116.530.31 0318 00 0.0 0.0 0.436 -0.466 0 =.
475 5752071 58.60 2352 0201 057 -910444.87 1015 0352 -0.16 153 388 518t (4755752071 5869 2352 0201 057 -56.3 44.87 7199 0053 -0.16 141 888 518 L
575.47576.65 41.3 9301 0363 0195 91.01 -44.87101471854 -0.9 333 518c 288 [575.47576.65 413 9301 0363 0.195 56.28 -44.8771.98 0981 -0.9 321 518c -t =
PO0 102341000 8059 0361 0.353 0.0 00 00 1023 -0.322 0 P00 102341000 80.59 0.361 0.353 00 0539 -0.322 0 Q
475_57519.19 53.75 17.0 0.213 0.597 -89.5126.31 93.29 0.357 -0.126 163 886 5164 475_57519.19 53.75 17.0 0.213 0.597 -62. 9626 31 SB 23 0.07 -0.126 157 886 516 (<%
5754758314 4624 6358 043 0239 89.48 -26319327 1.797 -0549 343 516¢ 286 5754758314 4624 6358 043 0239 6294 -26316822 1.083 -0.549 337 516c E @
Q0 97.73 1000 119720307 0315 00 00 00 0976 -0.478 0 QU0 97.73 1000 119.720.307 0315 0.0 0434 0478 0 1
475 57520.16 58.75 22.18 0199 0581 -93.1 48.16 104.820.343 -0.151 152 920 520¢ 4755752016 58.75 22.18 0199 0581 -56.6 48.16 74.32 0.048 -0.151 139 880 510, =
575_47577.56 41.24 97.54 0.358 0.19 93.06 -48.16104.791.879 -0.946 332 520c 820| 575_47577.56 41.24 97.54 0.358 0.19 56.58 -48.1674.3 0.983 -0.946 319 520c 20|
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